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Tram X276 Pr.-Oldendorf, Stadtzentrum - Ostercap-
peln,Krankenhaus

Go to website

Direction
Pr.Oldendorf, Stadtzentrum — Ostercappeln Krankenhaus

29 stops

Open route schedule

Pr.Oldendorf, Stadtzentrum

Pr.Oldendorf, Friedhof

P.O-Harlinghausen,Am Bodenbach

Dahlinghausen Mindener Straße

Hördinghausen Bahnübergang

Lintorf(Bad Essen) Kirche

Lintorf(Bad Essen) Heuländer

Linne(Bad Essen) Borgmann

Rabber Bahnhof

Rabber Maate

Rabber Marienkirche

Brockhausen(Bad Essen) Brockhauser Weg

Bad Essen-Wittlage Mühle

Bad Essen-Wittlage Burgstraße

Bad Essen-Wittlage Kamp

Eielstädt Leuchtenburg

Eielstädt Aok

Bad Essen Lerchenstraße

Bad Essen Gartenstraße

Bad Essen Bahnhof

Harpenfeld Kanalbrücke

Route schedule
Pr.Oldendorf, Stadtzentrum — Ostercappeln Krankenhaus

Monday 07:33

Tuesday 07:33

Wednesday 07:33

Thursday 07:33

Friday 07:33

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pr.Oldendorf, Stadtzentrum

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Wehrendorf(Bad Essen) Osnabrücker Straße

Wehrendorf(Bad Essen) Tiefer Weg

Stirpe(Bohmte) Bossenweg

Stirpe(Bohmte) Mindener Straße

Oelingen Oelinger Straße

Herringhausen(Bohmte) Leckermühle

Ostercappeln Im Siek

Ostercappeln Krankenhaus



Direction
Osnabrück Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Wimmer(Bad Essen) 
Schule

40 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabrück Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Belm Belmer Heide

Belm St.Josef/Kolumbarium

Belm Lecon

Belm Poststraße

Belm Am alten Bahnhof

Vehrte Schmiede

Vehrte Osterberg

Haaren(Ostercappeln) Kreuzung/B 51

Haaren(Ostercappeln) Ziegelei

Ostercappeln Schledehauser Straße

Ostercappeln Friedenshöhe

Ostercappeln Windhorststraße

Ostercappeln Krankenhaus

Ostercappeln Im Siek

Herringhausen(Bohmte) Leckermühle

Oelingen Oelinger Straße

Stirpe(Bohmte) Mindener Straße

Stirpe(Bohmte) Bossenweg

Wehrendorf(Bad Essen) Tiefer Weg

Wehrendorf(Bad Essen) Osnabrücker Straße

Harpenfeld Kanalbrücke

Bad Essen Bahnhof

Bad Essen Gartenstraße

Route schedule
Osnabrück Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Wimmer(Bad Essen) 
Schule

Monday 09:25

Tuesday 09:25

Wednesday 09:25

Thursday 09:25

Friday 09:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Osnabrück Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-X276-4010513009-2249764933


Bad Essen Lerchenstraße

Eielstädt Aok

Eielstädt Leuchtenburg

Bad Essen-Wittlage Kamp

Bad Essen-Wittlage Burgstraße

Bad Essen-Wittlage Mühle

Brockhausen(Bad Essen) Brockhauser Weg

Rabber Marienkirche

Rabber Maate

Rabber Bahnhof

Linne(Bad Essen) Borgmann

Lintorf(Bad Essen) Heuländer

Lintorf(Bad Essen) Kirche

Hördinghausen Bahnübergang

Dahlinghausen Mindener Straße

Wimmer(Bad Essen) Schule

X276 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Laar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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